Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Boat

Zsaben
3

Eszaki
szél
Passzio
Solaris
Kincsem

Dodo

TubAkos

Timu Emlékverseny

B 25 Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class | SailNo
B25 |2576
B 25 |2504
B25 |1161
B 25 |2525
B25 1725
B25 | 1258
B25 | 2502

Club
TVSK

AVIS
SE

BSF
VK

PVSE

FKVE

FY

BVSE
FKVE

HelmName | Crew

Somossy Somossy Zsuzsa, Somossy Benedek, Somossy Benjamin,

Attila Somossy Bendeguz Imre,

Sebdk Sebék Gabor, Fazekas Akos, Olah Kitti,
Henrik

Kertész Domotor Attila, Juhasz Mihaly,

Zoltan

Gergely, Czmarké Gergd, Jeney Roland,
Laszlé

Adam K&szegi Lidia lllivna, Adam Péter,
Andras

Varga Petkovics Tamas,

Zoltan

Farmosi Opanszki Gabor Istvan, Bartfai Zoltan,
Attila

Yardstick I. csoport Class

R1
1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Pyxis

Melany
Re-Life
Antares
(YS)
Losta
Carissima
Nanushka
Forstay

Péter-Pal

Szt.
Agota

belight

Class SailNo
Yardstick | 3103

l.
csoport

Yardstick | 1635

l.
csoport

Yardstick | 194
I
csoport

Yardstick | 11904

l.
csoport

Yardstick | R9
l.
csoport

Yardstick
l.
csoport

Yardstick
l.
csoport

Yardstick | 284
l.
csoport

Yardstick | 859
l.
csoport

Yardstick | 18
l.
csoport

Club HelmName
TVSK Sari Lajos

Crew

Heizer Szabolcs, Szilasi Fabian, Bonifert Péter,

WIN-D SE | Gila Zoltan

Nagy Bernat,

R1
1.0

Gila Balazs, Zagyva Péter, Zagyva Marton, Remete | 2.0

AVIS SE | Fadgyas

Jozsef

Hajogyar | Lébényi

Solt,

Baranyai Lajos,

Fllop Zoltan, Kristéf Péter, Szaloki Gabor, Mojzes

SE Péter

THE Rutai
Istvan

Siraly Lukats

VSC-THE | Akos

Varadi
Szabd
Janos

TVSK Gosztonyi

Rudolf,

Rutainé Hatvani Andrea, Kendeh Kirknopf Guszti,
Rutai Tomi, Horvath Akoska

Mihanyi Katalin, Lukats Zsombor, Lukats Zalan, Ay
Luca, Csizmazia Andrea, Barath Réka

Pethe6 Tamas, Payr Luca, Zimmermann Botond,
Lukats Csaba, Varadi Szabd Istvan

Gosztonyi Viktor, Markus Laszld, Csontos Péter

Pal

AVIS SE | Bimbo

Beata

SVE Ujhelyi-

Gabor,

Szabo Tatjana, Bimbé Ménika, Carla Velasco-
Bimbo, Emma Velasco-Bimbo, Juhasz Ildiko,
Tremmel Brigitta, Kis Orsolya, Tristan Velasco-
Bimbo

Németh Botond, Morvai Zoltan,

Gaspar
Miklés

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

Total
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

Total
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

Nett
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

Nett
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=16
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8236
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=15
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8328
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1189
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1637
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8207
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8450
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=14
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8302
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1267
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=9
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7084
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=13
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1294
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8343
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1210
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8293

Rank | Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName | Crew R1 | Total

11th | Lola Yardstick | 1765 | JUNO SE | Rakéczi Csaba Tamas, Csaba Akos, Papp Agoston, Papp | 11.0 | 11.0
. Gabor Andras, Vona Csaba,
csoport

12th | Talizman | Yardstick | 2 BKKEVSE | Haris Rockenbauer Gabi, Homonnay Balint 12.0 [{12.0
l. Gyorgy
csoport

13th | Liber8 Yardstick | 8015 |TYC Barath Barath Brund, Barath Artur, 13.0 1 13.0
. Barna
csoport

14th | Ciao Yardstick | 1726 | THE-YKA | Eodor Fodor Elza, Zsembery Kinga, 14.0 1 14.0

Marina . Tamas

csoport

15th | Chili Yardstick | 8009 | Ocean Sipos Fabian Moénika, Gyorki Attila, Térzsok Tamas, 15.0 1 15.0
I Sailing SE | Zoltan
csoport

16th | Team Yardstick | 3003 | SVE Bednar Szollas Rita 16.0 [ 16.0

Play I Tibor

csoport

17th | #1 Yardstick | 10 TVSK, BM | Juhasz Kerényi Tamas, Nedbal Dominik, Varga Istvan, 17.0 117.0
l. VSE Gyorgy. Marosfai Csaba,
csoport

18th | Macarella | Yardstick THE-YKA |Vida Péter | Majthényi Zsombor, Erdélyi-Vas Tekla, Vas Gyoérgy |18.0 | 18.0
l.
csoport

19th | Esse Yardstick | 9907 | KVK Burger Hartai Karoly, Sasdi Andras, Cserhati Gabriella, 20.0 | 20.0
l. Karoly DNF
csoport

Yardstick Il. csoport Class
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName | Crew R1 | Total

1st VIG Yardstick Il. 1977 Vig Janos Vig Csilla 1.0 |1.0
csoport

2nd | Makvirag | Yardstick II. THE Nedbal Noel | Nedbal Széfia, Nedbal Marcell, Nedbal Papp 2.0 |2.0
csoport lidikd

3rd Padre Yardstick Il. C SVE Gémesi Kelemen Tamas, Szalontai Abel 3.0 /3.0
csoport Joka

4th Szivarvany | Yardstick Il. Procelero | Barta Fehér Anna Luca, Koczkas Mariusz 4.0 (4.0
csoport SE Ferenc

5th Skywalker | Yardstick II. 1631 | THE- Cséfan lliés | Cséfan Daniel, Juhasz Botond, Bésze 50 |5.0
csoport YKA Szabolcs, Zambelly Gyorgy,

6th Gitta Yardstick Il. 1 TVSK Szikra Péter | Simon Istvan, Szikra Boldizsar, 6.0 (6.0
csoport

7th Han Solo | Yardstick II. THE Karajz Zsolt | Baumann Bence, Karajz Milan 70 |70
csoport

8th Lynx Yardstick Il. 1731 BSF VK | Kovacs Lintner Attila, 8.0 [8.0
csoport Zoltan

9th Lupe Yardstick Il. 78 THE Gulyas Vad-Horvath Zoltan, Vad-Horvath Malna, 9.0 (9.0
csoport Janos Gulyas-Nagy Gaspar

10th | Spiritus Yardstick Il. TYC Dr Antal 10.0/10.0
csoport Péter

11th | Orca Yardstick II. THE- Balogh Imre | Semperger Szabolcs 11.0 | 11.0
csoport YKA

12th | Gioia Yardstick II. 1772 | ASE Adam Zsolt Hegyi Istvan, Kiss Attila Jozsef, Erdélyi 12.012.0

csoport

Attila

Tamas,

Nett
11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

20.0

Nett
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=10
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8279
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8396
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8444
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=19
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8452
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8409
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=23
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7053
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=17
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7151
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=580
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=12
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8219
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8305

Rank | Boat
13th | UMA

14th | Brise

Rank | Boat

1st Dunning-Krueger Effekt

2nd | Vagany
3rd Fishbone
4th | Zéné

5th | Ocsi

5th Janus

Class

Yardstick Il.

csoport

Yardstick Il.

csoport

SailNo | Club
THE

THE

Class

Yardstick III.
Yardstick Ill.
Yardstick Ill.
Yardstick Ill.
Yardstick Ill.
Yardstick Ill.

Molnar
Laszl6

Bérci Péter

HelmName |Crew

Molnar Marton, Acs Agi

Yardstick lll. csoport Class

csoport
csoport
csoport
csoport
csoport

csoport

SailNo | Club

64 THE-YKA

1719

670 UVEB

1633 |KVSE
THE
THE

HelmName
Szlics Balazs
Mayer Tamas
El6 Tibor

Szabé Zoltan

Dr Toth Benedek

Hernadi Kati

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

Ollari Andrea, Ungar Nandor

Crew

Mayer Beata
Or Szabé Pal
Vajda Zsolt,

és baratai

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1 | Total | Nett

13.013.0

14.0 1 14.0

R1 Total
1.0 1.0
20 20
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0
7.0 DNF |7.0

Hernadi Gyorgy | 7.0 DNF | 7.0

13.0

14.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
7.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7075
http://www.sailwave.com/

